
Lars Ahlm

Managing Director Marvin Deng

lars.ahlm@ziptrading.biz Manager China office

CN +86 138 5808 6717 marvin.deng@ziptrading.biz 

TH +66 8 1701 1400 +86 159 6888 3229

Skype: lars.ahlm.zip Skype: marvin.deng.zip

Rafael Lou Stacy Wang Kelly Yao Emily Shou

Sales & Support Sales & Custom print Sales & Support Sales & Support

rafael.lou@ziptrading.biz stacy.wang@ziptrading.biz kelly.yao@ziptrading.biz emily.shou@ziptrading.biz

+86 187 6814 6147 +86 136 7586 6172 +86 136 7585 3080 +86 187 5830 4797

Skype: rafael.lou.zip Skype: stacy.wang.zip Skype: kelly.yao.zip Skype: emily.shou.zip

Krystal Xu Violet Chen Sandy Yao Kevin Xiang

Order Purchase Logistic & Research QC/DOC/COC/CSR/Cert

krystal.xu@ziptrading.biz violet.chen@ziptrading.biz sandy.yao@ziptrading.biz kevin.xiang@ziptrading.biz

+86 181 6710 9967 +86 135 8824 2700 +86 159 5811 2177 +86 157 5711 2975

Skype: krystal.xu.zip Skype: violet.chen.zip Skype: sandy.yao.zip Skype: kevin.xiang.zip

Lingling Guo Xiaojuan Ding

QC Factory QC Factory

lingling.guo@ziptrading.biz xiaojuan.ding@ziptrading.biz

+86 189 6716 5186 +86 158 0556 7143

Skype: lingling.guo.zip Skype: xiaojuan.ding.zip

Thomas Björkli Ulf Jansson Jonathan Leijerskog

Manager Warehouse SE Warehouse SE Warehouse SE

thomas.bjorkli@ziptrading.biz

+46 76 587 6759

Skype: thomas.bjorkli.zip
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